October 2017 DocID031077 Rev 1 1/20
UM2293
User manual
Getting started with the STEVAL-ISC004V1 evaluation board for
the STUSB4710A USB PD controller with on-board DC-DC
Introduction
The STEVAL-ISC004V1 evaluation board is a ready-to-use USB PD source based on STUSB4710A

Q.
ty
Ref. Part/Value Description Manufacturer Order code
26 1 R3
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
13K CMS -
0603
Resistor Vishay CRCW060313K0FKEA
27 1 R6
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
8.66K CMS
- 0603
Resistor Vishay CRCW06038K66FKEA
28 1 R5
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
4.87K CMS
- 0603
Resistor Vishay CRCW06034K87FKEA
29 1 R7
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
33K CMS -
0603
Resistor Vishay CRCW060333K0FKEA
30 17
R11,
R12,
R13,
R14,
R15,
R16,
R17,
R18,
R21,
R22,
R23,
R24,
R25,
R26,
R27,
R28,
R41
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
47K CMS -
0603
Resistors Vishay CRCW060347K0FKEA
31 4
R4,
R29,
R61,
R62
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
4.7K CMS -
0603
Resistors Vishay CRCW06034K70FKEA
32 2
R30,
R55
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
1M CMS -
0603
Resistors Vishay CRCW06031M00FKEA
33 1 R31
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
100 CMS -

Q.
ty
Ref. Part/Value Description Manufacturer Order code
36 1 R35
150 V, 125
mW, ± 1%
820 CMS -
0805
Resistor Vishay CRCW0805820RFKEA
37 1 R42
75V,
100mW, ±
1% 22K
CMS - 0603
Resistor Vishay CRCW060322K0FKEA
38 1 R45
75V,
100mW, ±
1% 150K
CMS - 0603
Resistor Vishay CRCW0603150KFKEA
39 1 R46
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
3.9K CMS -
0603
Resistor Vishay CRCW06033K90FKEA
40 1 RD1
75 V, 100
mW, ± 1%
200 CMS -
0603
Resistor Vishay CRCW0603200RFKEA
41 1 SB8
75 V, 100
mW 0R
CMS - 0603
Strap Footprint Vishay CRCW06030000Z0EAHP
42 4
T11,
T15,
T21,